
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
  

  

 

 

 

     

 

March  session TP 

A1 Monday 10 March  

A2 Tuesday 11 March 

B1 Wednesday 12 March  

B2 Thursday 13 March 

C1 Friday 14 March 

C2 Friday 14 March 

June session TP 

A1 Monday 02 June 

A2 Tueday 03 June 

B1 Wednesday 04 June 

B2 Thursday 05 June 

C1 Friday 06 June 

C2 Friday 06 June 

November session TP 

A1 Monday 17 November 

A2 Tuesday 18 November 

B1 Wednesday 19 November 

B2 Thursday 20 November 

C1 Friday 21 November 

C1 Friday 21 November 

March  session - DELF Junior 

A1 Monday 17 March  

A2 Tuesday 18 March 

B1 Wednesday 19 March  

B2 Thursday 20 March 

November session DELF Junior 

A1 Monday 10 November 

A2 Tuesday 11 November 

B1 Wednesday 12 November 

B2 Thursday 13 November 

May  session - Junior 

A1 Monday 26 May 

A2 Tueday 27 May 

B1 Wednesday 28 May 

B2 Thursday 29 May 

March  session - DELF Prim 

A1.1 Friday 21 March  

A1 Friday 21 March  

A2 Friday 21 March  

November session DELF Prim 

A1.1  Friday 14 November 

A1 Friday 14 November 

A2 Friday 14 November 

CALENDAR DELF/DALF 2025 


